KINMOUNT UNITED CHURCH-SEPTEMBER 2017 NEWSLETTER
www.kinmountunitedchurch.com

SCHEDULE OF SERVICES:

Sunday, September 3¢ @ 9:45 A.M.: No church service (Kinmount Fair)
Sunday, September 10" @ 9:45 A.M.: Kevin Fitzpatrick

Sunday, September 17" @ 2 P.M.: 150t Anniversary Service
Sunday, September 24" @ 9:45 A.M.: Kevin Fitzpatrick

KINMOUNT UNITED CHURCH
1867-2017

KUC UCW:

The next meeting is Thursday, September 7t at Noon at Joyce Brown'’s lodge on
Salerno Lake.

Quin-mo-lac weekend is September 8th, 9™, and 10™.



DID YOU KNOW?

Labour Day is a celebration of Canadian workers' social and economic achievements.
Until 1892, unions were illegal in Canada's archaic British law system, making it
incredibly difficult for workers to strike and demand better working conditions.

Paid maternity leave benefits have only been in existence in Canada since 1971. Prior
to 1971, a new mother either had to return to work very quickly or quit her job to raise
her child.

Because of his background as a tax collector, Matthew is the patron saint of bankers
and accountants.

IT’S BEEN SAID:

Work and play are words used to describe the same thing under differing conditions. - Mark Twain
"By all these lovely tokens

September days are here,

With summer’s best of weather

And autumn’s best of cheer."

- Helen Hunt Jackson, September, 1830-1885

SEPTEMBER IS:

Arthritis Month

Big Brothers Big Sisters Month
Muscular Dystrophy Awareness Month
Ovarian Cancer Awareness Month
Prostate Cancer Awareness Month

COMING EVENTS:

Sept. 1, 2, 3 Kinmount Fair

Saturday, September 2"4: Bacon Day

Monday, September 4™: Labour Day

Saturday, September 9": Kinmount Farmer's Market
Sunday, September 10": Grandparent's Day

Saturday, September 16™: Kinmount Farmer's Market
Saturday, September 16": Friends of the Library Book Sale
Tuesday, September 19™: International Talk like a Pirate Day
Thursday, September 215 International Day of Peace
Thursday, September 21%t: St. Matthew Day

Friday, September 22": First day of autumn  4:02 p.m. (EDT)
September 23: Kinmount Farmer's Market

September 30™: Kinmount Farmer's Market
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